ST JUDE'S ROAD
Spaces 21
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday

8.00 - 18.00 60mins n/r 30mins

STATION APPROACH

Spaces 74

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs nir 2hrs

STATION PARADE

Spaces 32

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs
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HIGH STREET / STATION ROAD NORTH

Spaces 41
Tariff Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday

8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs

WINDSOR STREET
Spaces §8
Tariff Medium

Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs

GUILDFORD STREET
27

Tariff Medium
Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hws

STATION ROAD (Garfield Road to Albert Road) /
VICTORY PARK ROAD
Spaces 20
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 60mins n/r 30mins

STATION ROAD (Garfield Road to Brighton Road)
Spaces 23
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 60mins n/r 2hrs




